U674128R
TRIMED RECESSED LINEAR LIGHT
U674128R is a Trimed Recessed linear LED lighting fixture that features direct lighting with External Driver.
Low lighting glaring in tested UGR<16 performance.
Fixture features 80+ or 95+ Ra LEDs. White color from 2700K to 6500K.
Dimmable driver available in Dali, 0/1-10V, Triac type.
Luminaries lengths are available in 2ft,4ft,5ft and 8ft, and custom lengths are available in 19.6ft.
Finish

Trimed
Recessed
ORDERING INFORMATION
W
White
B
Black
S
Silver
FINISH
2 - 627mm
4 - 1227mm
5 - 1527mm
8 - 2427mm
LENGTH INSTALL
ACCS.
22
IP22
IP GRADE
U
UGR<16 Kit
D
Diffuser
LENS
D1 - DALI
D2 - 0-10V
D3 - On/off
CONTROL
OPTOINS
3
3-Step
MacAdam
Ellipse
5
5-Step
MacAdam
Ellips
COLOR
QUALITY
1
1. Blueview’s standard is 3-Step MacAdam
2. The listed Color Temperature is only available in CRI80+ in Epistar Chips, for 95+, 90+ in Epistar and Sumsung chips, pls. check the list on
following page. For more options, pls. check with your executive sales.
27 - 2700K
30 - 3000K
35 - 3500K
40 - 4000K
50 - 5000K
60 - 6000K
65 - 6500K
COLOR
TEMP 2
LUMINAIRE
U674128R